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IBM WORLD TRADE CORPORATION VIETNAM -
26, Gia Long, SAIGON
P.0. BOX: P20
Tel.: 21.923 - 24.469
Telegram: INBUSMACH, SAIGON
Trading number: 1447-B
QGDB No.: 67-763-21-401
Telex: SGN 229

PHOTO CERTIFICATE

The IBM WORRLD TRADE CORPORATION - VIETNAM -

26 Gia Long Street, Saigon, certifies:

Student NGUYEN TAN DUNG

Date of birth: 22, Dec. 1951 in Binh Thuan

joined into the course of BASIC COMPUTER organized in our company:
From Jan. 06, 1975

To  Jan. 24, 1975

With the controlled score in average (13.00), to be considered to have capacity to
follow the Computer service for the students who have the score from 12 and up.

CERTIFICATION Saigon, Feb. 20, 1975
The signature beside of Mr. J.A. EWEN (Signed)
‘Chief of Ben Nghe Ward ~ JA.EWEN
(Signed/sealed) General Director
NGUYEN VAN BA
HO VAN HOANG Ward 3, June 10, 1991
ComputerEng. For Peo. Com. Of ward 3
(Sealed) V. President
(Signed/sealed)
TRAN MINH TRI

386
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Date : Apul 20 1999

REQUEST FOR RECONSIDERATION

To: - lmmigration and Naturalization Scrvice - American mbassy
95 Wircless Road Bangkok, Thailand 10330

- ODP -~ US tcam - branch ofTicc in HCMC,Victnam
184bis Pasteur Q1.HCMC
- VN Foreign Relations Service HCMC Vietnam,
Re : Request for reconsideration of HO case re-openning File No. H.36-845, for
interview for immigration to the US.

Dcar Sirs,

1 undersigned NGUY[N TAN DUNG,born on December22,1951 in BthhuanVN
My wife: :NGUYEN THI NGOC LAN,born on March 3,1953 in Hué VN

Permanent resident address:502/2A PhanXichlLongWard 1 PhuNhuanDistriccHCMC
Present address :100/216 ThichQuangDue Ward5 PhuNhuan HCMC -VietNam.
My HO. Case [lile No H36-845(including only 2 persons,my single daughter
NGUYEN NGOC Al VY already scllticd in US with her husband on last
September 1998 in California)

Respectlully to present Lo you as follows :

-,
e \J:' ?{.

Because of misunderstanding when making the application (to apply for delay -

instead ol to rcmain in VN ).Due the mistake in the application that caused me not

to be immigrated although my desire [or every time to be immigrated to the US for

resettlement.

Now, I would like to present the “Confirmation sheet”(Gidy xéc nhén) of the VN

local authourity government in which they determined that there was an

misunderstanding about my application (my aim is to apply for delay because of

my parcnts’ sickness,not (o stay in VictNam),

So please give me the chance o meet you for displaying about my circumstance
because my principal purpose is to be allowed to resettle in the US with my

single daughter together.

I solemnly alTirm that all information in this application are true and correct.
In waiting for your lavour, 1 take this opportunily o renew you my deepest

gratitude and respect.

Respectully Yours,

~_ -

-

<

NGUYLEN TAN DUNG



MINISTRY OF INTERIOR : SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
REEDUCATION CAMP MANAGEMENT DEPT. Independence-Freedom-Happiness
THU DUC REEDUCATION CAMP ‘ ek o

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

Basing on the instruction 316/TTg dated August 22, 1977 of the Prime Minister of the Socialist

Republic of Vietnam about the policy treating to the soldiers, officials of the agencies of the

government belonging: to the old regime and the reaction parties who are concentrating for

reeducation.

Basing on the circular of Inter-Mlmstry of National Defense and Interior No.: ........ date:......cccvuienen
for execiution of the instruction No.; 316/TTg dated August 22, 1977 of the Prime Minister,

To carry out the decision No.: 64 dated May 28, 1980 of the Minister of Interior.

. ISSUANCE RELEASE CERTIFICATE
. - Full namé: I!JGUYEN TAN DUNG
Date of birth: Dec. 22, 1951
(j)rigin: Binh Thuan
Residence: 127 Vo Thi Sau, Phan Thiet, Thuan Hai
Senal Number, rank, position in the organs of the government, military and the
reaction organizations of the old regime: Officer - Administrative Computer Police
official.
Date of entrry into reeducation camp: June 27, 1975,
- When retl.jlrning, he should directly present immediately this certificate to the People’s
Committee apd Police of village, ward: 127 Vo Thi Sau belonging to Phan Thiet District, Thuan
Hai province and he should observe the stipulation of the Peopie’s Commitiee of Province, city
about the management, about the residence and the other managements:
- Duration) for management: 6 months (six months)
- Duratidy {or travel: 02 days (from the signing date of this rclease certificate)
- Money gnd foods for travel was granted: from the camp to home.

Index of gight point finger June 25, 1980
of Nguyep Tan Dung Surveyor,
(Signed/sealed)
Y Holder’s signature Major: Dien Mach
%: 2 5 8 ' (Signed)
l(‘HTU’ B‘\N TI' ’lf' \Lbl? [:G " AN NI ln. 3
U’\’ANFHAPlU/\';th'u”HlH/ 51A
IET!'M’! TP, HQCMHIMI $0:225.LY ||'MJ-- i COPY FROM ORIGINAL
din 1 THUT, "'EN' “G”ﬁ‘?"' £ o aarca Ministry of Interior
Mot vais prisns Hochiminh city, June 07, 1991
' For Chief of Dept. C.27
Vice Chief of Bureau
(Signed/sealed)

(gi‘h PR \UM

7 Jx]

Major: Nguyen The Hien
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

Independence-Freedom—Happmess
&0 K ety

CERTIFICATE

- PEOPLE’S COMMITTEE OF.WARD 1, PHU NHUAN DIST.,
HOCHIMINH CITY

Certifies:

We wduld like to certify according to the application of Mr. NGUYEN TAN DUNG
born op Dec. 22, 1951, permanently residing at 502/2A Phan Xich Long. That
Ward 1, Phu Nhuan District has had the mistake in his application dated Dec. 13,
1994. Ml DUNG requested [or delay to remain and he didn’t request for remain in
Vietnam.

Now, please cancel the old application (dated Dec. 13, 1994) and suggest the US
Government to reconsider the document for immigration to the USA of Mr. DUNG.

February 19, 1999
For People’s Committee of ward 1
For President,
Commissioner
.y . (Signed/sealed)
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
"~ Bdc lap - Ty do - Hanh phic
----000----

GIAY XAC NHAN

UBND PHUGUNG 1 QUAN PHU NHUAN THANH.PHO HO CHI MINII
Xac nhiin ;

Ching t6i xin xdc nhan theo dun cla Ong NGUYEN TAN DUNG
sinh ngay 22 thiang 12 nam 1951 thudng trd tai 502/2A Phan Xich Long.
Phudng llQuan Phd nhufin ¢6 sy nhim )in trong don dé ngay 13/12/1994
ctia 6ng Ay.Ong Diing xin hodin & lai chid khong phai xin & lai Viét nam.

Nay xin hily bd don cii (13/12/1994 ) va d& nghi Chinh phi Ioa K¥
(4i citu x&1 hd sd xin dinh e tai THoa Ky ciia Ong Diing.
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SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

Independence-Freedom-Happiness
P L)

January 04, 1999

APPLICATION FOR CONFIRMATION

To: Foreign Relations Service in Ho Chi Minh City.
Re.: For confirmation and canceiation of the old application for re-opening HC file for
|mm|grat|on to the USA. — H36.845.

My name is:NGUYEN TAN DUNG, born in 1951, Passport No. PT41503/91 DCH.

My wife is: NGUYEN THI NGOC LAN, born in 1953, Passport No.: PT41505/91 DC1.
My daughter: NGUYEN THI Al VY, born in 1974, Passport No.: PT41507/91 DC1.
Resident household at: 502/2A Phan Xich Long, P1, Phu Nhuan District, HCM City.
PreFent address: 210/8 Ho Van Hue, P9, Phu Nhuan District, HCM City, Vietnam.

Forfnerly, in 1991 my family including 03 persons said above fulfilled documents for
imrmigration|to the USA under HO program, and we completed the procedures in Vietnam
sid;, enrolled in the list H-36 for transfering to the Ministry of Affairs for transmission to the
S | Team for interview. While waiting, from 1992, my blood father and my father in law
corJtinued in| serious sickness, | thought that if my family departed at this time there would be
no body to serve. | had to sell the house No. 502/2A to have money for medicines for them.

WHile my spirit in disturbance, because | did not understand how to make an application,
thefefore | |lasked some application maker for hire to make the application for delay of my
lmmugratlon due to the application maker for hire didn’t understand my ideal, he made
" application for remaining in Vietnam, and | had my mistakes that | didn't read carefully before
signing and |forwarding to the Foreign relations Service.

Now | would like to forward this application to your esteemed agencies to accept for me to
receive the shortages and mistakes said above, to create the conditions to assist me to re-

establish my file, to consider for me to be interviewed - immigraied to the USA under HO
program (H36-845) according to the Policy and humanity as agreed between both United
States and Vietnam governments .

Thanks and |best regards,

PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE OF P1, PN DIST. Respectfully yours,
CERTIFIES '
Mr. Nguyen Tan Dung presently having his resident .
household in B1, PN Dist, Through the contents of the - (Signed)
application we would like to transfer respectfully to §5.2 6 O
the bodies concerned for consideration NGUYEN TAN DUNG’
Jan. 04, 1999 nic .lTL’R'\HTI N(‘WLDO VAN

r;vmmmp AT TT Hd(, SIRIERY
VIETHAM.TD, e mmnnsu 25,1y it
umu ! nurcnuu e ,\vaZ._(Iz.t -

For President
Commissioner
(Signed/sealed/slamped)
VO THI CAM VAN




Cong hoa Xa HOi Chfi Nghia Viét Nam
’ " Doc Lip - Ty Do - Hanh phiic
. -000Q00- '

PON XIN DINH CHINH
Ngay 4 thdng | nim 1999
Kinhgdi:  S6Ngoai Vu Thanh ph6 H6 chi Minh
Viv: Xin dinh chinh va hily bd don cii d€ d:roc md lai hé sd HO xin dinh cu
Hoa Ky - H36.845. ' f

Téiténla  NGUYEN TAN DUNG,sinh 1951,passport No PT41503/91 BC1
Vg tdittn NGUYEN THI NGOC LAN,sinh 1953,passport No PT41505/91 BC1
Con gdi t6i la NGUYEN NGOC Al VY,sinh 1974 ,passport No PT41507/91 bC1
110 khiiu thnfding i : 502/2A Phan xich Long P1 Quéin PhiNhuén ‘T'p 113 ¢hi Minh

. Dia chi hién tai :210/8 Hb vﬁn,Hué' P9 Quin PhiNhudn Tp HO chi Minh.

Nguyén nim 1991 gia dinh t6i gdm 3 ngudi néu trén da lam hd so xin dinh cv Hoa Ky
theo dién HO,d3 hoan t4t thi tuc phia Viét nam,lén danh sdch H-36 chuyén B6 Ngoai
Giao d€ chuyén cho Phdi doan HoaKy chd phdng van.Trong lic chd dgi,t¥ nim 1992
gha rudt va cha vg t6i lién tuc 1dm trong bénh e ring n€u gia dinh t6i ra di trong lic
d6 's€ khong ¢6 ngudi phung dudng. T6i phdi bdn cin nha 502/2A d& ¢6 tién thude
men

Trong ldc tinh thdn ba't an,bdi rdi,do khong hiéu rd cdch thitc 1am don,nén tdi di nhy
ngudi vi€t don thué dé 1am don xin hodn vi&c viéc ra di,do ngudi 1am ddn khdng hiéu
¥,dd 1am don xin cho t6i d lai Viét nam,t6i cé sai 14m khong doc k¥ don trudc khi ky
va chuyén S3 ngoai Vu.

Nay kinh trinh don nay dé€n Qui cd quan cho t6i dugc nhan sai sét trén,tao diéu kién
gitip d¢ cho md lai hd sd,citu xét cho t6i duge phéng van - dinh cut tai Hoa Ky theo
dién HO (H36 - 845)ding theo chinh sich va long nhin dao da thda thuédn gitta hai
chinh phi Hoa Ky va Viét nam.

Tran trong kinh chao.

UBND/PHU’@‘NG 1_xac_nhén : | Kinh trong,

Ong NGUYEN TAN DONG x
Thuo'ng tra tai 502/2A Phan : x{ch Long ///
C

Qua n01 dung don . K/C co quan lien
he glal quyet .

Ngay ¢4 thang ¢! nim 1999 " NGUYEN TAN DUNG
T.M UBND/PHUﬁ'NG 1

- 1 Chu Tich

VAN puo/
44
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. Please check V') above the national agency whicl will resetrle this refugee case.

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSIIIP
(plense type or print legibly)

SECTION I: . ' DATE FILE:__1 99
I am filing this Affidavit for the lollowlng person(s) locacate Date of Arrival in that Country: y
in (country of asylum overseas): . /
Name and AKA Sex | Place/date of | Relation te you Present location or address
(underline family name) Birth
it known '
12-22-51 Father 210/8 Duong Ho Van [Hue
NGUYEN TAN DUNG M | Vietnam P.9 Q Phu Nhuan T/P
3-8-53 ' Ho Chi Minh
NGUYEN THI NGOC LAN F Viet Mother "
The Case Number for this Tamily is: (I1 available):
SECTION II:
Your Name: NGUYEN NGOC- Al VY Sex Your US immigration
Social Security Numbher: 670-03-9625 F Status is: (check one)
_ Your alien Number (if applicablé): A, 76-756-164 Us Citizen
Date of Birth: 12-14- 1974 Permanent Resident
Place of Binth:  Vietnam Xyx| Retugee
Address: Asylee
Other (please explain
Your country of First Asylnm: //
Phone Number (home): Date You Arrived in US: 9/29/1998
Phone Number (Work): /1l Your Overseas Case Number: VN 1ist# H 36-845
Agencey throagh which you came to the United Staes: IRC .

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF BOTI SIDES OF YOUR 1-94 OR YOUR PERMANENT RESIDENT ALIEN

CARD, (PRA card, green card, or 1-151). WITHOUT TILESLE DOCUMENTS YOUR AFFIDAVIT MAY NOT BE
VALID, '

The purpuse of this Allidavit is to verily your relationship to relugees overseas.  Failure (o provide eotaplete and accurate information
may impede the admission ol requested refugees w the US. Give full aames, no initials. 11" information is anknown o you, indicate
“unknown.” 1T nnyone uses alias, pravide it, §F anyone is deceased ar their present lacation is nnknowa, please fndicate.  De sure to
include all relatives ns specified, anywhere in the woild, living, drceased or missing. Use the space marked *Additions/Explanations*
1o explain any unusual relationships included adopted, half mud st p refatives.



" SECTION It

Name and .\K_A ’ Place/Date of Birth Present location/addrress 1=
IT known i kuown
Your Futher NGUYEN TAN DUNG 12-22-1951 210/8 llo Van Hue P. 9
Vietnam Q. Phu Nhuan T/P Ho Chi Minh
Your NGUYEN THI NGOC LAN 3-8-1953 . "
Mother. '
Step-Father // '
Step-Mother ' ' //
Spouse LE NHAT LINH 322721973 Huntington Beach,USA
Date(s), Place(s) of Marriage(s) and/or Divorce(s):

SECTION 1V: List ALL your children (living, deceased or missing; blood, step, hall and adopted):

Nome and AKA Sex Place/Date of Birth I'resent location/address
if known if known

None

PR

Section V: List ALL vour brothers and sisters (living, deceased or missing: blood, siep, hall or adopted):

Nume anit ARKA Sex | Cluce/Date of Birth Uresent location/address
If kiowu i known
None
Nt "
..ﬁ’*‘ﬂc ¥, HUNG VUONG

‘e O“PANGE COUNTY i
SECTION VI: Addmom/prl.nmllom 1 =My ‘)“,"&,%P‘BE& l,a- 300'!
{ swear that the information in this statement is true to the best of my know |Ldl_c and undcrsl'\nd that any false statemen:

could jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

M COMM, #] 16_‘142_2..5,—'!
@NOTMY PUBLIG- CALIFORNIA ¢
M

Suscribed aml sworn o belore me this

Your signature:
VA" A3th dayof _Novembel?-98
—— -3 ,l A
Stamp or Seal of Notary - Signaure of Notary Public: '“Tma

My Conunission expires: Deceml}er 12, r001

Name and signature of agency representative whu assisted in preparing this Affidavit (it applicable)
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TONMG CONZ TY BUU CHINH VIEN THONG VIET NAN
VIETNAM POSTS AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS

noL. BAX SAIGON BFAX ST 4005

, .
« R - 1 . . : “ 5 -~
PREPAID | Tei: 8224201 - 829 60 » Fax 84-8-8298540(7 598 46 I
g/ly NN R
NGUOI NHAN / TO NGUOI GOI / FROM A s
Ten/Narme + ALVY NGUYEN. ( M. S'Hﬂ}’éﬂ) Ten/Name - NULEN, TAA LENG ... ...
Dia chi/Address : e Dua chVAddress : . 1QAL228. ThGA. Gl P
e o B8 PR ... s, M.E//yﬁllf'. .......
Tel :. (3 [T, Fax
Ngdy : 1t stT SC trany Khit héi 6 _ 3)‘ ([ﬁ' Dich v dac bigt -

Gid (‘Vt/

bwzei

vae thah

chuyén : ‘7M/Z' c/
Embassy of the United States of Amenca

Bangkok, 1 hailand
Orderly Depazture Trogigm

Date: Case M amber b s 87

Dear ODP applican /3gi dutdng Jan O,

The resettiement application you filed with fle US Orderly Deparure Program (ONP) was denied by an
officer of the US Immvigration and Naturaliz wicn Service (INS) 2t an interview in Ho Chi Minh City.

Ddn xin tdi dinh cu Ong/Ba ngp cho Chueng Trinh Re D: Ca Trdt Ty 10ODP) Hod Ky di bi vien chuic
€d Di Tri vd Nhap Tich (INS} Hoa K it chili O cude phang <3n G Thiah Phd 11 Chi Minh

This is to advise you “hat requests for action s regarding your application ars no Tonger heing handled by
ODP. Your case file and all materials relatin 2 to voar applic: tion have been tanslerred 10 the INS
District Otficc in Bangkok, thaitand.

Thu ndy nhim thé1z bdo 1A ADP khary o n phy tzek ed= yéu cdu xin cdu xét don caa Ong/Ba
r.da. 1D sd va 1at ci gidy 1 litn quap dd- don xin cia Ong/Bi ¢ duge chuyén dén Vin Phong So
Di Trit va Nhip Tich tai Bangkek, U150 La.

Any cortespondence ¢ ‘iminb t your applici ior hould be dizected o INS at the follow:ng sddress:
T4t cd thy t¥ lién bic lrong ttang lai co L1 quar ddn dda xin cGa Ons 03 xin gdi 38n INS thea dia

chi sau ddy:
LS Immigraticn and Naturalization Service
O3] Wirclets Roid
Dieteln Toaer B, Roem 114/1
Hag, ok 103X Thaiband

IMPORTANT: When submitiing docin ertation to INS, be wwvare that any document containing Jwreign

language presented (2 INS et ke scempa ved By oot English langoage tanststion swhich the

translator has certific¢ as complete and accvr e, us well as a ~ertilication by the translator that he or she is

competent to transla.e Irom the Vienamese b ngiage into Englisi,

Luu y quan trgng: Xhi nop chuing Wi cho NS, vin khd 17Tt eif gidy (¢ nao bing ngoai ngit mudn

trinh dBu phai ¢6 kira theo ban dich diy Ja hing Anh ng.t duge phics: dich vién xic nhan day la

ban dich diy d0 va chinh xdc, cling nhu ¢ sy xdc nt4n cia phitn dich vien & muk co kha nang

dich (it Viét sang Anh ngit
: Since-cly fT1an trong Linh c¢hio Org/BA,

g mag OD’//UfTPCIﬁ7 faf' le 4
Ba kﬁ, XQ a’ep 1,{4 %21 Dewey PPendergrass

Director and Chief Consul -
'z/ 7T - (”g PM # d(eb US Oederly Departure Program

?lqo ¢ }MJ B@) %, dy 4,:/9 ufg Siam Dée va Tardng LAnh Su
C‘Ab Ed & : 5 %, ﬁd 24 Chadng irinh Ra Di Cé 'trdy TY Lioa Ky

%m ﬁq fup:fo w, néu e & Mo w.é, ,440/,‘ vory

(Xin vidt »Ang mrc - thAE ~¥ rdng En ticos Yhaeg)
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Cdng hoa Xd Hoi Chii Nghia Viét Nam
Béc Lép - Tu Do - Hanh phuc
-00000-

PON XIN BfNH CHINH

Ngay 18 thing 2 niim 1999
Kinhgdi:  Sd Ngoai Vu Thanh phd 116 chi Minh

V/iv: Xin dinh chinh va hidy bd don ¢t d€ dyose md lai hd sg HO xin dinh cu

Hoa Ky - H36.845.

TGi tén la NGUYEN TAN DUNG,sinh 1951,passport No PT41503/91 BC1

V¢ toi t€n NGUYfiN THI NGOQC LLAN.sinh 1953,passport No PT41505/91 BC!
Con gii t6i 1A NGUYEN NGOQC Al VY sinh 1974, passport No PT41507/91 BC1
HO khiu thudng tri : 502/2A Phan xich Long P1 Quin PwiNhuin Tp Ho chi Minh
Pia chi hién tai :210/8 H viin [Tué P9 Quéin PhuiNhuin Tp HA chi Minh.

Nguyén nim 1991 gia dinh t6i gdm 3 ngudsi néu rén di lam hd sd xin dinh cu Hoa Ky
theo dién HO,da hoan 1at thi tuc phia Viét nam,1én danh sdch H-36 chuyén BO Ngoai
Giao d€ chuyén cho Phdi doan HoaKy chd phang van. Trong ldc chd ddi tit nim 1992
cha rudt va cha vdg t5i lién tuc 1am trong bénh e rfing néu gia dinh 18i ra di trong lic dé
s& khong cé ngudi phung dudng. Tai phdi hdn ciin nha 502/2A d¢€ ¢d 1ién Ihudc men

Trong lic tinh than bat an,bdi r&i.do khong hicu rd cdch thife im dan,nén 1Hi di nhd
ngudi viét don thué dé 1am don xin hodn viéc viéc ra di,do ngudi lam ddn khdng hiéu
¥,dd 1am don xin cho t6i & lai Viét nam,téi ¢6 sai lam khéng doc ky don trude khi ky
va chuyén S ngoai Vu.

Nay kinh trinh dan nay dén Qui cd quan cho 18i dude nhin sai sét rén,tao didu kién
gitip d& cho md lai hd sd,ctiu xét cho 16i dude phdng van - dinh cu tai Hoa Ky theo
dién HO (H36 - 845)duing theo chinh sdch va long nhin dao da théa thudn gitra hai
chinh phu loa Ky va Viét nam.

Trin trong kinh chao.

UBND Phutngl PN xdc nhiin:

Theo don cia 6ng Nguyén tin Diing -

thuding trd tai 502/2A Phan xich Long,. Kinh trong,
Phuting 1 Quin PhtiNhuidn xdc nhin

¢6 su nhim 1in:Ong Diing xin hodn

chif khong phadi xin d lai Viét Nam.Nay xin

—

R S

hiy bd don cli(ngay13/12/1994).Kinh chuyén i ]
dé gidi quyét. NGUYEN TAN DUNG

— g L~

-

o ———

\/3 s Vg ué,--'éw(_“fﬂoy JYye Lo



CONG HOA XA HO1 CIITI NGHIA VIET NAM
Bge lap - Tu do - Hanh phiic
—-000----

GIAY XAC NHAN

UBND PHUONG 1 QUAN PHU NHUAN THANH PHO HO CHI MINH

Xdc nhin :

Chiing i xin xdc nhin theo ddn ciia Ong NGUYEN TAN DUNG
sinh ngady 22 thang 12 nim 1951 thudng tri tai 502/2A Phan Xich Long.
Phudng I}Quﬁn Phii nhuédn cé sy nhiam lin trong don dé ngay 13/12/1994
cda Ong 4y.Ong Diing xin hodn § lai chif khdng phdi xin & lai Viét nam.

Nay xin hiy bd dan cii (13/12/1994 ) va d& nghi Chinh phti Hoa Ky
tdi cttu xét hd sd xin dinh cu tai Hoa Ky clia Ong Diing.

Ng‘ly// thdng¢2 nam 199891
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BONOI VU CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
CuC QUAN LY X.N.C b 1dp - Ty do - Hanh phac

So:. 375 IXC

GIAY BAO TIN

~a "

Kinh giti:.... ... Adbager... /o3 Loy .
inh gii: / W I
Hi¢n g /%&@”’ag/”/f/éﬂ(, /_j /)/f/’ /ijut'/("/ &‘ /fg’
- ' " arnd,
1/ Ching 18i dong § cho . . F&;. . cang . .. DT ngudi trong gia dinh duige phép xuit
v

cinh d&n nude My .
2/ V& vige ciip hd chicu: ching 10i di cip . £ . ho chidu cho gin dinh, 56 :

............................................................................

....................... 1503 e a0 [ GA507, f‘/ .
........................................... (.. Gl ferm T8
3/ Chving i¢i dit 1¢n danh sich 86 . /7 Z ...... chu;u\ B Ngoai gino dé chuyén dunh phu My

bO i ticp xuie phong viin v xét nhip cinh.
N&u gia dinh cin bict thdi gian phdng vin GEp xidc vit k&t qui xét duy¢t nhip canl

xin licn hé vdti chinh pha My.

-~
Xin thdng hiodé............... (’?;f ...... yén tam /.

Ha Néi, mzay . £ thing 7011997,
/> CTRUONG PHONG X,N.C
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X KOI W
B IO RdIGs CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

Cuc Q N .n 7 @m Déc lip — Iy do — Hanh phic

o 234 GIAY RA TRAI

can ot chl thi s& 316/TTg ngdy 22-08-1977 cda Thi tudng Chinh phl nude Cong hoa
X3 héi cht nghia Vidt Nam vé chinh sdch d6i vdi binh si, nhin vién caccd quan chinh quyén
cla ché d6 ci va ding phal phan dong hién dang bi tdp trung cal tao.

Can cd théng tu Lién B6 Qudc phong - Noi vu s6— — ngdy
v& viéc thyc hién chl thi s8 316/TTg ngay 22-08-1977 cla Thi tudng Chinh phi.
Thi hanh quydt dinh s6 . .. ©% ngay PB=S=JO080

cla Bo tr'ddng BO Noi wvu.

CAP GIAY RA TRAI

- Ho va tén: _Wm
Ngay, thang, ndm sinh: _22=] 2=195X
Qué quan: m
Tru quan: lﬂ_ﬁ_m__sln'ph-n_b' whuga_m,__" > a

S 1inh, cp bac, chic vu trong bd may chinh quyén , quan su va cac

t3 chic chinh tri phin déng cla ché 6 ch: Mﬂ_ﬁm&
08 hinh chinh @ijn toan,

NGAY VAO TRAi: 27+ 06. 1975.

- Kni V&, phdi tric tifp trinh ngay gify niy voi Uy Ban Mhdn din va cdng an xa,
Pnudng: — I27-V8_Thi -8au thube Huyén,
Qén: —Phan ThASs i, Tan pnd: — Thujn Hal,
va phal tulin theo cic quy dinh cla Uy Ban Nhdn din Tinh, Thanh phd vé viéc quan ché, vé
ndi cd tru va cac mit quan 1y khac:

- o1 han quén ché: _6_thang { BSau thang )

- Théi han di dudng: : 0o ngay (k€ tu ngdy ky gidy
ra trai).

- Tién vi lidng thuc di dudng da cap: _PY trpi ve 48n gia almh,

Lién tey ngén tré phad | Nedy
¢dus Nguydn Tin Ding

- _
7T T
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Dear Siv ,

My name s Nquxfeu I\Jqo.c;, AUy . 1 wag }?orn Ci
1 December 14 th of 1974 in SaiGron_ Vietnam . s
4 Yoy Know it has been a long while since the la.
E.JF‘IVW, I %on and Talked To my parem‘s'omcl

I am writting thic lefter To you To ask for you
Lassistauce and your help To review my pareats
;iaPP“Caﬁon - fie {ou l<now 'W“’/ ParemL( eyl mag
Hw portamt papers to the office iu Baixwikw( and
Ojtf e in Vietnamw ac ﬂftw Veques‘ﬁbm (uthe last
1¢everal Years and )/Lo#u'ru/ ha peu L/mh I tame ¥
e United States with iy fwgfama' on gefﬁ%bu
12a 1h of (998, #s You know Taw the only

ichild In my ’fam/‘h( , F(w% ascist s what Ao
Iwe need to do i order o )D/bc,uo the a /)fl'ca‘hdm
-quicfcu. e You Know hefore 1975 my father Wa.
é._aw.Oﬁicer“C'fra:‘meo/ an dQVQIOfea( 17({ Ansericans.
IRe alwat{g ‘wanted 1o relocate o the United Stai

| -_ 1as I un dugfaucl There Wiye Some mictakee Ynac

IR, =

17(4 Vietham qoverment due to Wl[fuwdurfamdw |
;.{Aﬁacb to thie letfer ¢ a letfer from Vietuam

QOVUWLM‘{' 'ffo Véc‘HgL(_( The VH/?fZZkQA fhe M‘ejnam
2‘,901/me Llap/ wmade . Once agawy ./P/CW revie
U’Wf P&MQ+1 Qﬁzf?h@/ﬁm and Thank L/OU T/‘errj
Mudh from 1 bothm of My lwant aud wer




Loofcoul jbrwaﬂz;l ts aring from 110-1_( oo 1
IOU/LA I/I/M {o-o/< (/Vwi ’fbrwar\al To feunmite with VML(
,Fdlf@f/lh \/@*—(1 fOOl/l Tl/'dl/l. L{OL( anu,, )

- Lparets informations ;o
i FaTl/zur - Nquyen Tan Dung - 1957
quspor‘f + T 415‘@3/5HDCI
l\/?oThu . Nqugen Thu Ngoz Law - 1958
| passport # PT 4525 /q1 Dy
- Locﬁd, 502/ 2A FPhau Xicl Long
. - Phidldng 1. Buau Phd Nhudn
TP _ Hs Chi™ Mm/é _ l/zejmcw/f
| ,'PT:._ dh8 - guus_ 229

glhcualt{ L[our.(
V gppgr

Nguyeu Ngoe A l/;
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2= IBM World Trade Corporation

ACI!UNG‘AVL\'I-!AN

=00~ 0=0=0=

Hang IBM WORLD TR/\DF‘ COR ’OR/\TIO\' -
26 duong Gia Long - Saigon, chung nhin :
Ung v;a.& - NGUYEN TAN DUNG
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Binh Thuin
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Tinh, h_phg CONG HOA XA HO! CHU NGHIA VIET NAM MAu TP/HT
" Wo dhl Minh 01/91
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e p Rl Nhuas
Xa. Phying CHUNG NHAN KET HON
(Ban sao)
Ho tén vg BG_UY_h THI RGO Ho tén chdng ___ RoUYEN T2R DUmg
Sinh ngay 8 th{nB 3 nim 1953 Sinh ngay a2 th-'ng_la alm 1951_
Qué quan Bue Qué quén Blah Th‘&l‘
Noi thuong tra Noi thudng tri - -
214 Phan Pdng Luu Phuoag 3 Quyn Phi Nhuga
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